
PLACED 1 Pleasure Driving

# Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 250 KNK IMA COOL GUY Q73174 Lynette Jarvis Lynette Jarvis

NO IN CLASS 1

PLACED 2 All Age Hunter Hack Sponsored by Horse Zone

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 219 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley Amber Shiel-Jones

2 125 BGW DOCS IMPRESSION Q62012 Amanda Branch Dazhara Mears

NO IN CLASS 4

PLACED 3 Youth Hack Sponsored by Horseland Tamworth

# Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 219 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley Amber Shiel-Jones

2 373 STEEL DOING IT Q71625 K & R Salt Adam Salt

3 170 DENIMS THE MENACE Q39003 Lacey Lalor Lacey Lalor

4 139 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK Q47451 Charley Lalor Charley Lalor

5 279 MY DELIBERATE BREEZE Q63454 Janet Mansley Charlotte Mansley

6 334 RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE Q64682 Josephine Hale Amber Denton

7 111 ANNLEE TOP SPOT Q71305 Krystee Muscat Krystee Muscat

8 210 H L THATS GOLD A18841 Simone Palfreyman Olivia Palfreyman

9 257 LND GOLDEN OAKS Q73683 Phillip Pryor Tammy Rolls

10 161 CP SOME HOT DESIGNS Q72532 Kathleen Flynn Dazhara Mears

NO IN CLASS 10

PLACED 4 Hack under 15hh Sponsored by Horseland Tamworth

# Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 139 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK Q47451 Charley Lalor Charley Lalor

2 257 LND GOLDEN OAKS Q73683 Phillip Pryor Tammy Rolls

NO IN CLASS 2



PLACED 5 Hack 15hh and over Sponsored by Horseland Tamworth

# Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 410 TIGERS SWEET INVITE Q80087 Stephanie Watson Stephanie Watson

2 219 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley Janet Mansley

NO IN CLASS 2

PLACED 6 Amateur Hack Sponsored by International Animal Health

# Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 478 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME Q58797 Blayze Williams Blayze Williams

2 373 STEEL DOING IT Q71625 K & R Salt Rebecca Salt

3 219 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley Janet Mansley

NO IN CLASS 3

PLACED 7 Show Hunter 15hh and over Sponsored by Horseland Tamworth

# Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 228 HUNTIN FOR FENCES A110214 Rikki Planke Tayla Divirgilio

2 341 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Q73136 Rachel Elliott Rachel Elliott

3 250 KNK IMA COOL GUY Q73174 Lynette Jarvis Lynette Jarvis

4 210 H L THATS GOLD A18841 Simone Palfreyman Olivia Palfreyman

5 226 HOW COOL AM I Q59935 Katie Knox Debra Watson

6 430 VSB JUST COOL ME MISTER Q63200 Gemma Leverton Gemma Leverton

7 279 MY DELIBERATE BREEZE Q63454 Janet Mansley Janet Mansley

8 261 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH Q66009 Carol Elliott Carol Elliott

9 398 COOL BREAK Q50244 Cassandra Reid Cassandra Reid

10 458 YELLA OAK Q61683 Kellie Thompson Kellie Thompson

NO IN CLASS 10



PLACED 8 Show Hunter under 15hh Sponsored by Horseland Tamworth

# Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 353 SMOKIN DUAL BADGER Q70523 Brendon Bailey Callie James

2 303 POCO  BLUE FLAME A22151 Barbara Schleppi Barbara Schleppi

3 426 UNIQUELY HOT A22571 Wendy Fahey Wendy Fahey

NO IN CLASS 3

PLACED 9 Amateur Show Hunter Sponsored by Horse Zone

# Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 353 SMOKIN DUAL BADGER Q70523 Brenden Bailey Callie James

2 303 POCO  BLUE FLAME A22151 Barbara Schleppi Barbara Schleppi

3 341 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Q73136 Rachel Elliott Rachel Elliott

4 250 KNK IMA COOL GUY Q73174 Lynette Jarvis Lynette Jarvis

5 430 VSB JUST COOL ME MISTER Q63200 Gemma Leverton Gemma Leverton

6 261 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH Q66009 Carol Elliott Carol Elliott

7 398 COOL BREAK Q50244 Cassandra Reid Cassandra Reid

8 279 MY DELIBERATE BREEZE Q63454 Janet Mansley Janet Mansley

9 458 YELLA OAK Q61683 Kellie Thompson Kellie Thompson

226 HOW COOL AM I Q59935 Katie Knox Katie Knox

228 HUNTIN FOR FENCES A110214 Rikki Planke Rikki Planke

NO IN CLASS 9



PLACED 10 Preliminary Dressage 1.3 Sponsored by Horseland Tamworth

Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 410 TIGERS SWEET INVITE Q80087 Stephanie Watson Allan Briskey

2 226 HOW COOL AM I Q59935 Katie Knox Debra Watson

3 210 H L THATS GOLD A18841 Simone Palfreyman Olivia Palfreyman

4 219 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley Janet Mansley

5 426 UNIQUELY HOT A22571 Wendy Fahey Wendy Fahey

6 353 SMOKIN DUAL BADGER Q70523 Brendon Bailey Callie James

7 250 KNK IMA COOL GUY Q73174 Lynette Jarvis Lynette Jarvis

8 398 COOL BREAK Q50244 Cassandra Reid Cassandra Reid

9 254 LETHAL ATTRACTION PR9 Mandy Mackay Cory Mackay

10 213 HEART OF GOLD PR11 Mandy Mackay Mandy Mackay

447 WINDSOCK SPARKLE TAMERLANE Q29497 Catherine Cansell Catherine Cansell

430 VSB JUST COOL ME MISTER Q63200 Gemma Leverton Gemma Leverton

458 YELLA OAK Q61683 Kellie Thompson Kellie Thompson

228 HUNTIN FOR FENCES A110214 Rikki Planke Carly Ganzer

NO IN CLASS 14

 

PLACED 11 Youth Dressage Prelim 1.2 Sponsored by Horseland Tamworth

Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 210 H L THATS GOLD A18841 Simone Palfreyman Olivia Palfreyman

2 219 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley Amber Shiel-Jones

3 373 STEEL DOING IT Q71625 K & R Salt Adam Salt

4 213 HEART OF GOLD PR11 Mandy Mackay Sasha Mackay

5 228 HUNTIN FOR FENCES A110214 Rikki Planke Tayla Divirgilio

6 139 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK Q47451 Charley Lalor Charley Lalor

7 334 RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE Q64682 Josephine Hale Amber Denton

8 111 ANNLEE TOP SPOT Q71305 Krystee Muscat Krystee Muscat

9 279 MY DELIBERATE BREEZE Q63454 Janet Mansley Charlotte Mansley

10 170 DENIMS THE MENACE Q39003 Lacey Lalor Lacey Lalor

NO IN CLASS 12



PLACED 12 Select Amateur Dressage Prelim 1.3

Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 250 KNK IMA COOL GUY Q73174 Lynette Jarvis Lynette Jarvis

2 261 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH Q66009 Carol Elliott Carol Elliott

3 441 WINDERADEEN HOT PERFECTION Q68925 John Steel John Steel

4 152 COLONELS MAGNOLIA Q50313 Val Tanner Val Tanner

NO IN CLASS 4

PLACED 13 Novice Dressage 2.1 Sponsored by Horseland Tamworth

Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 219 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley Janet Mansley

2 410 TIGERS SWEET INVITE Q80087 Stephanie Watson Allan Briskey

3 226 HOW COOL AM I Q59935 Katie Knox Debra Watson

4 398 COOL BREAK Q50244 Cassandra Reid Cassandra Reid

5 353 SMOKIN DUAL BADGER Q70523 Brendon Bailey Callie James

6 210 H L THATS GOLD A18841 Simone Palfreyman Olivia Palfreyman

7 447 WINDSOCK SPARKLE TAMERLANE Q29497 Catherine Cansell Catherine Cansell

8 152 COLONELS MAGNOLIA Q50313 Val Tanner Val Tanner

9 250 KNK IMA COOL GUY Q73174 Lynette Jarvis Lynette Jarvis

10 430 VSB JUST COOL ME MISTER Q63200 Gemma Leverton Gemma Leverton

458 YELLA OAK Q61683 Kellie Thompson Kellie Thompson

NO IN CLASS 11

PLACED 14 Amateur Dressage Novice 2.2

Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 219 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley Janet Mansley

2 373 STEEL DOING IT Q71625 K & R Salt Rebecca Salt

3 398 COOL BREAK Q50244 Cassandra Reid Cassandra Reid

4 353 SMOKIN DUAL BADGER Q70523 Brenden Bailey Callie James

5 213 HEART OF GOLD PR11 Mandy Mackay Mandy Mackay

6 478 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME Q58797 Blayze Williams Blayze Williams

7 447 WINDSOCK SPARKLE TAMERLANE Q29497 Catherine Cansell Catherine Cansell

8 430 VSB JUST COOL ME MISTER Q63200 Gemma Leverton Gemma Leverton

9 458 YELLA OAK Q61683 Kellie Thompson Kellie Thompson

NO IN CLASS 9


